 1
Tmonitor™
TM3000
Ordering Information
 Part #                              Description
TM-3000-1                     1 STM1 full duplex
TM-3000-1APS     1 STM1 full duplex + APS
TM-3000-2                     2 STM1 full duplex
TM-3000-2APS     2 STM1 full duplex + APS
TelcoBridges Inc.
91 de la Barre, suite 01
Boucherville, QC
J4B 2X6, CANADA